

## pachet network

I.D.: 62396238

---

Data publicarii	26.10.21	Coduri CPV	32420000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.336,13 RON - 5.336,13 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total CABLU FTP CAT. 6 DATALINK m 19 610 2.521 1537.82 1830 PRIZA RJ45 DUBLA CAT. 6 GEMBIRD buc 19 20 12.605 252.1 300 MUFA RJ45 CAT. 6 FTP buc 19 200 0.8404 168.07 200 MANSON RJ45 COLOR buc 19 200 0.4202 84.03 100 RACK 19" 4U 540X450 buc 19 2 243.695 487.39 580 ROUTER WIRELESS TP-LINK ARCHER AX50 buc 19 1 378.15 378.15 450 PATCH CORD CAT. 6 0.5M buc 19 50 2.521 126.05 150 SWITCH 24P MIKROTIK CRS326-24G-2S+RM buc 19 2 798.32 1596.64 1900 PATCH PANEL 19" CAT. 6 24P FTP LOGILINK LOG-NP0055 buc 19 2 252.1 504.2 600 PRELUNGITOR 8 PRIZE DATALINK 19" buc 19 2 84.035 168.07 200 MUFA JONCTIUNE CAT. 6 DIGITUS DN-93905 buc 19 1 33.61 33.61 40

---